Series EDA Electronic Pressure Control is an extremely versatile compact package  that can replace a separate gage,
two switches, and a transmitter in a system saving  money,  installation  time,  and  panel  space.  The  EDA  incorporates
two  SPDT  relays   that have the on and off points fully adjustable over the range for control or alarm use. Front face
has LED indicators for switch status and a large backlight two-line display showing process value and indication units.
Programming is easy with simple menu structure, two-line display, and external programming buttons. Weatherproof
housing is ideal for a wide variety of applications with panel mount, flush mount, or pipe mount ability
• Versatile compact package that can replace a separate gage, two switches, and a transmitter in a system saving money,
 installation time, and panel space

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
EDA: Electronic pressure controller
HOUSING
W: Weatherproof
PROCESS CONNECTION
-N1: 1/4˝ male NPT
CONDUIT CONNECTION
E1: Two 1/2˝ NPT
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum adhesive tag
-NIST: NIST certificate
-P: 1/2 NPSM conduit plug
-23444: Special cleaning
TRANSMITTER OUTPUT
T0: None
T1: 4-20 mA
T2: 1-5 VDC
T3: 0-5 VDC
T4: 1-6 VDC
T5: 0-10 VDC
RANGE
-02: 0-20 psig
-03: 0-60 psig
-04: 0-100 psig
-05: 0-150 psig
-06: 0-300 psig
-07: 0-600 psig
-08: 0-1000 psig
-09: 0-1500 psig
-10: 0-3000 psig
EDA E1W -02-N1 T3 -NIST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
1/4 MALE NPT
WITH 3/4 [19.05]
WRENCHING HEX
9/32 [7.14]
Ø 5
[127.00]
Ø 4-17/32
[115.09]
1
[25.40]
3-1/16
[77.89]
27/32 [21.43]
1-59/64
 [26.16]
2X 5/16
[7.93] 3-15/32
[88.11]
1-5/8
[41.28]
[40.88]
3X 1/8 [3.18]
1/2 FEMALE
NPT CONDUIT
ENTRY
SP1
RELAY
CONN7 CONN8
CONN9
CONN10
LOAD 1
SP2
RELAY
SP2 OR
ALARM
RELAY
5A 250 VAC FOR LOADS USING 120/240 VAC POWER